
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 27 August 2021

M M2/3 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SURPRISE FLING Last start Masters placegetter RIC, 20/08/2021, R12, M 3M 3P 1M M2/1/2P. Boyd 493970 10/0311

 2 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score RIC, 17/08/2021, R12, P 5P 6P 8P M3/2S. Winstanley 487198 2/063

1 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 24 August 2021 - 10:21 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 27 August 2021

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JILLIAN JEWELS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2021, R11, P 4P 1P 8P 4/1/1J. Zammit 500241 5/4150

 2 COSMIC LUNA 2 Last start winner RIC, 20/08/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4S. Morgan 539507 1/0125

 3 LENNY CORTEZ 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 20/08/2021, R2, P 2P 7P 6P 5/1A. Bell 526406 9/5186

 4 WORKING BEE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 17/08/2021, R12, P 3P 6Y 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/086

 5 SWISH CHICK Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 24/08/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 7Y 5/4C. Proctor 533473 1/080

 6 GOURMET LOVE Dropping in grade RIC, 13/08/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 7P 5/1J. Cortis 520307 9/7234

 7 FENCE LADY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 3C 5/1A. Bell 528801 12/6236

 8 PARADISO JEWEL Weighted points score RIC, 12/05/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 4P 5/2S. Morgan 525979 4/2189

 9 BLACK STRIDE Weighted points score RIS, 21/08/2021, R7, Y 6Y 5P 6P 5/1L. Galea 498961 4/3165

 10 MONSTER MISSION Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1L. Galea 498964 4/3162

 11 SONATA Weighted points score DAP, 19/08/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 2P 5/2C. Gatt 528242 3/2150

 12 ABSURDLY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R11, P 7P 3P 7P 5/1A. Bell 497442 10/9147

 13 ZAMBORA JET Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4P. Moran 540600 1/0141

 14 RED ON BLACK Weighted points score WPK, 23/06/2021, R7, M 5M 7C 2M 5/3J. Zammit 494789 6/1134

 15 SWISHY GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 17/08/2021, R6, P 4P 8P 4P 5/2A. Proctor 533465 4/2123

 16 MURRAY NAN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 8P 5/2B. Van Deinsen 501090 4/299

 17 ROAD FREIGHT Weighted points score RIC, 13/08/2021, R9, P 8P 8P 4P 5/1F. Xuereb 528667 4/396

 18 GOT YOUR TONGUE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2021, R11, P 6P 6P 4P 5/1J. Rudd 524021 4/381

 19 KEEPING STRAIGHT 2 Weighted points score GOS, 10/08/2021, R5, P 8P 5P 8P 5/4B. Howell 507653 1/063

 20 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/08/2021, R12, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 27 August 2021

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COSMIC LUNA 2 Last start winner RIC, 20/08/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4S. Morgan 539507 1/0125

 2 LENNY CORTEZ 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 20/08/2021, R2, P 2P 7P 6P 5/1A. Bell 526406 9/5186

 3 WORKING BEE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 17/08/2021, R12, P 3P 6Y 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/086

 4 SWISH CHICK Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 24/08/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 7Y 5/4C. Proctor 533473 1/080

 5 GOURMET LOVE Dropping in grade RIC, 13/08/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 7P 5/1J. Cortis 520307 9/7234

 6 FENCE LADY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 3C 5/1A. Bell 528801 12/6236

 7 PARADISO JEWEL Weighted points score RIC, 12/05/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 4P 5/2S. Morgan 525979 4/2189

 8 BLACK STRIDE Weighted points score RIS, 21/08/2021, R7, Y 6Y 5P 6P 5/1L. Galea 498961 4/3165

 9 MONSTER MISSION Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2021, R2, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1L. Galea 498964 4/3162

 10 SONATA Weighted points score DAP, 19/08/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 2P 5/2C. Gatt 528242 3/2150

 11 ABSURDLY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R11, P 7P 3P 7P 5/1A. Bell 497442 10/9147

 12 ZAMBORA JET Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4P. Moran 540600 1/0141

 13 RED ON BLACK Weighted points score WPK, 23/06/2021, R7, M 5M 7C 2M 5/3J. Zammit 494789 6/1134

 14 SWISHY GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 17/08/2021, R6, P 4P 8P 4P 5/2A. Proctor 533465 4/2123

 15 MURRAY NAN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 8P 5/2B. Van Deinsen 501090 4/299

 16 ROAD FREIGHT Weighted points score RIC, 13/08/2021, R9, P 8P 8P 4P 5/1F. Xuereb 528667 4/396

 17 GOT YOUR TONGUE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2021, R11, P 6P 6P 4P 5/1J. Rudd 524021 4/381

 18 KEEPING STRAIGHT 2 Weighted points score GOS, 10/08/2021, R5, P 8P 5P 8P 5/4B. Howell 507653 1/063

 19 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/08/2021, R12, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 27 August 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BURN OUT BRONTE Last start winner RIC, 20/08/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 3P 4/1/2A. Campton 534215 6/4282

 2 ZIPPING ANTHEA Dropping in grade RIC, 08/08/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 3P 4/1/2T. Simmons 529853 7/5168

 3 JILLIAN JEWELS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2021, R11, P 4P 1P 8P 4/1/1J. Zammit 500241 5/4150

 4 COSMIC LUNA 1 Last start winner RIC, 20/08/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4S. Morgan 539507 1/0125

 5 BESSIE BRINDLE Last start placegetter RIC, 22/08/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1A. Wade 529741 8/6213

 6 LENNY CORTEZ 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 20/08/2021, R2, P 2P 7P 6P 5/1A. Bell 526406 9/5186

 7 SWISHY Last start placegetter RIC, 18/08/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4C. Proctor 533468 1/0168

 8 CHLOE'S CHINA Last start placegetter GOS, 17/08/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4A. Campton 534220 1/0146

 9 WET SOCKS Last start placegetter RIC, 22/08/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 5P 5/4A. Messina 536609 1/0124

 10 WORKING BEE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 17/08/2021, R12, P 3P 6Y 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/086

 11 FENCE LADY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 3C 5/1A. Bell 528801 12/6236

 12 LUCKY ELEVEN Weighted points score RIC, 08/08/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 6C 5/1A. Bell 528173 6/3159

 13 ABSURDLY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R11, P 7P 3P 7P 5/1A. Bell 497442 10/9147

 14 GOLDEN BROWN Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R10, P 4P 2P 7P 5/2A. Wade 523510 3/2144

 15 JAZZY JONES Weighted points score LIT, 14/08/2021, R6, Y 6Y 8C 2P 5/3S. Swain 525757 4/1141

 16 SWISHY CHLOE Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 4P 5/1C. Proctor 533474 5/3132

 17 SUPER ARCHIE Weighted points score RIC, 17/08/2021, R11, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4C. Gatt 497250 7/0117

 18 RUNWAY MISS Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2021, R11, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4P. Frendo 530500 1/0105

 19 MISS BOO Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R5, P 8P 4P 6P 5/3C. Proctor 530501 2/1105

 20 LIKA LIGHT Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 4P 5/4A. Messina 536615 1/0102

 21 MURRAY NAN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 8P 5/2B. Van Deinsen 501090 4/299

 22 GREMITZ Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 8C 5/1P. Boyd 532800 4/398

 23 FRONT ROW Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4A. Proctor 533466 1/096

 24 GOT YOUR TONGUE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2021, R11, P 6P 6P 4P 5/1J. Rudd 524021 4/381

 25 DOLL FACE Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2021, R8, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4A. Bell 529107 4/073

 26 SCREW LOOSE Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2021, R11, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4A. Wade 523509 1/066

 27 KEEPING STRAIGHT 1 Weighted points score GOS, 10/08/2021, R5, P 8P 5P 8P 5/4B. Howell 507653 1/063

 28 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/08/2021, R12, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 27 August 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COSMIC LUNA 1 Last start winner RIC, 20/08/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4S. Morgan 539507 1/0125

 2 BESSIE BRINDLE Last start placegetter RIC, 22/08/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1A. Wade 529741 8/6213

 3 LENNY CORTEZ 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 20/08/2021, R2, P 2P 7P 6P 5/1A. Bell 526406 9/5186

 4 SWISHY Last start placegetter RIC, 18/08/2021, R10, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4C. Proctor 533468 1/0168

 5 CHLOE'S CHINA Last start placegetter GOS, 17/08/2021, R7, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4A. Campton 534220 1/0146

 6 WET SOCKS Last start placegetter RIC, 22/08/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 5P 5/4A. Messina 536609 1/0124

 7 WORKING BEE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 17/08/2021, R12, P 3P 6Y 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/086

 8 FENCE LADY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 3C 5/1A. Bell 528801 12/6236

 9 LUCKY ELEVEN Weighted points score RIC, 08/08/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 6C 5/1A. Bell 528173 6/3159

 10 ABSURDLY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R11, P 7P 3P 7P 5/1A. Bell 497442 10/9147

 11 GOLDEN BROWN Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R10, P 4P 2P 7P 5/2A. Wade 523510 3/2144

 12 JAZZY JONES Weighted points score LIT, 14/08/2021, R6, Y 6Y 8C 2P 5/3S. Swain 525757 4/1141

 13 SWISHY CHLOE Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 4P 5/1C. Proctor 533474 5/3132

 14 SUPER ARCHIE Weighted points score RIC, 17/08/2021, R11, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4C. Gatt 497250 7/0117

 15 MISS BOO Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R5, P 8P 4P 6P 5/3C. Proctor 530501 2/1105

 16 RUNWAY MISS Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2021, R11, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4P. Frendo 530500 1/0105

 17 LIKA LIGHT Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 4P 5/4A. Messina 536615 1/0102

 18 MURRAY NAN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 8P 5/2B. Van Deinsen 501090 4/299

 19 GREMITZ Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 8C 5/1P. Boyd 532800 4/398

 20 FRONT ROW Weighted points score DAP, 21/08/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4A. Proctor 533466 1/096

 21 GOT YOUR TONGUE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2021, R11, P 6P 6P 4P 5/1J. Rudd 524021 4/381

 22 DOLL FACE Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2021, R8, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4A. Bell 529107 4/073

 23 SCREW LOOSE Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2021, R11, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4A. Wade 523509 1/066

 24 KEEPING STRAIGHT 1 Weighted points score GOS, 10/08/2021, R5, P 8P 5P 8P 5/4B. Howell 507653 1/063

 25 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 17/08/2021, R12, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 27 August 2021

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GENERAL CORTEZ 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 20/08/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 1P 2/1/2A. Bell 526405 19/17201

 2 HOLA ADIOS 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 22/08/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 6P 3/1/2A. Bell 526255 19/17234

 3 GOLDEN BOY 2 Dropping in grade DAP, 19/08/2021, R3, P 6P 8C 8P 3/1/2A. Bell 527955 8/699

 4 SHARKY'S WISH Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 1P 3/1/1A. Campton 521216 8/7228

 5 BYRON BREEZE Weighted points score RIS, 21/08/2021, R7, Y 3Y 2P 2P 3/1/1C. Carl 532845 8/5223

 6 BIGGEST STAR Weighted points score BUL, 22/06/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 3P 3/1/1C. Gatt 499978 7/5144

 7 OUTSIDE WORLD Weighted points score BUL, 14/08/2021, R1, P 5P 1C 3P 4/1/2C. Carl 525704 8/4286
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 27 August 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VERA Last start placegetter RIC, 22/08/2021, R3, P 2P M/1K. Drynan 538084 0/0134

 2 DOUGH TO GO Last start placegetter GAR, 26/06/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 6P M/1B. Howell 528858 0/088

 3 ZAMBORA OPAL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 15/08/2021, R2, P 4P 3P 4P M/1P. Moran 540450 0/0116

 4 MIDNIGHT DILEMMA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 08/08/2021, R2, P 7P 5P 3P M/1R. Thomas 528742 0/0108

 5 FINAL OCCASION Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 21/08/2021, R1, P 2P 5C M/1M. Finn 544532 0/096

 6 SOOK LA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 21/08/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 5P M/1W. Knibbs 535377 0/074

 7 ZIPPING ELF First start M/1T. Simmons 545564 0/00

 8 LAUPER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 6P M/1A. Wade 529745 0/054

 9 CALL ME ROOSTER 2 Weighted points score DAP, 19/08/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 5P M/1W. Knibbs 531336 0/054

 10 MINI MOO 1 Weighted points score DAP, 19/08/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 8P M/1W. Knibbs 528746 0/046

7 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 24 August 2021 - 10:21 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 27 August 2021

P 5 535 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FRENCH VANILLA Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/2K. Sultana 538833 4/2258

 2 ZIGGY STARDUST Grade order Grade 5 4P 2C 2P 5/2A. Campton 534219 4/2257

 3 TARAWI CHRISSY Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/3A. Proctor 538703 3/1252

 4 WILD EMERALD Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 4C 5/2L. Joyce 532563 3/2232

 5 AUSSIE CORTIS Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/2S. Easey 534762 4/2222

 6 IT'S A MOMENT Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 3P 5/1A. Bell 534731 4/3219

 7 PINNACLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 2P 5/3B. Howell 534768 2/1216

 8 ZIPPING ONTARIO Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2P 5/2J. Finn 537201 4/3216

 9 MISS SNEAKY Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 5C 5/4A. Campton 534216 1/0204

 10 GENERAL PAYTON Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/2A. Bell 533482 3/2204

 11 TYPHOON RIBBONS Grade order Grade 5 3P 3Y 1P 5/3S. Easey 532461 3/1184

 12 PLATINUM FLARE Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 3C 5/3M. Pryce 530488 3/1176

 13 GO FORWARD BRUNO Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 3P 5/2A. Campton 533403 3/2174

 14 FLEETFOOT PUNK 1 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 1P 1Y 5/4P. Moran 535644 4/0167

 15 ALL NOSE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1C 4P 5/3T. Rees 532439 4/1161

 16 MANIPULATE 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 5P 5/1C. Chappelow 532110 4/3154

 17 ZIPPING VENTURA Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 3P 5/4J. Magri 537205 1/0149

 18 KNIGHTED SHADOW Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 5P 5/4W. Knibbs 534901 2/0126

 19 IMPATIENT DEVIL Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 6P 5/4T. Provost 532420 1/0126

 20 GO FORWARD HENRY Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 5P 5/4A. Campton 533402 1/0111

 21 REBELLING Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 2P 5/2J. Rudd 535111 4/2108

 22 SECRECY 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 2P 5/3B. Howell 528857 2/1105

 23 RUSTY ZAN Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 2P 5/4F. Xuereb 530491 1/0105

 24 HOUND 'EM DOWN 4 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 8P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 27 August 2021

P NG 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROYAL EMGRAND Last start winner RIC, 18/08/2021, R8, P 1P 5P 7C 1/2L. Azzopardi 520933 12/11188

 2 ROMANTIC STORM Last start placegetter BUL, 14/08/2021, R7, P 3P 2C 1P 2/1/1G. Borg 526160 14/8360

 3 SURPRISE BABY Last start Provincial winner RIC, 22/08/2021, R6, P 1P 7P 1P 2/1/1P. Boyd 531165 12/8224

 4 WHERE'S ROCKY 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 21/08/2021, R8, P 2P 1C 1P 3/1/2J. Magri 537970 7/6342

 5 ZIPPING DEMAND Last start placegetter RIC, 20/08/2021, R9, P 2P 2C 5P 4/1/1J. Magri 528601 7/5279

 6 FOUR FIVE Dropping in grade BUL, 14/08/2021, R7, P 8P 4P 2C 4/1/2A. Proctor 528625 7/6156
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 27 August 2021

P 5 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ANGEL GLOW Last start winner DAP, 19/08/2021, R5, P 1P 4C 4P 5/3J. Carruthers 529622 8/1197

 2 SMITHFIELD BOY Last start winner BUL, 10/08/2021, R2, P 1P 8P 1P 5/1I. Vassallo 530496 8/3195

 3 HUNDRED DEGREES Last start placegetter WPK, 16/06/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 4C 5/3S. Swain 523413 8/1190

 4 ZIPPING PANAMA Last start Provincial winner RIC, 20/08/2021, R9, P 1P 1C 1P 5/4J. Finn 537198 6/0278

 5 DISCO DIVA Last start Provincial winner BAT, 23/08/2021, R8, P 1P 6P 1C 5/4G. Curtale 550153 4/0273

 6 ZIPPING ALABAMA Last start Provincial winner RIC, 20/08/2021, R4, P 1P 5P 5C 5/4J. Finn 537196 5/0192

 7 ZIGGY STAR Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 7C 5/4P. Lagogiane 533650 5/0277

 8 REMAS FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 1P 5/2E. Foyle 528831 7/2228

 9 FUN DAY FRIDAY Weighted points score DAP, 19/08/2021, R5, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4A. Proctor 528621 5/0195

 10 ALL NOSE 1 Weighted points score DAP, 19/08/2021, R5, P 5P 1C 4P 5/4T. Rees 532439 4/1161
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 27 August 2021

P 1 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOONSIDE ANDY Last start winner RIC, 20/08/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2L. Galea 532614 8/7342
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 27 August 2021

P 2 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GENERAL CORTEZ 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 20/08/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 1P 2/1/2A. Bell 526405 19/17201

12 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 24 August 2021 - 10:21 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 27 August 2021

P 3 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PURE SWIPER Last start winner RIC, 22/08/2021, R12, P 1P 5P 3P 3/1/2T. Vella 521181 9/7258

 2 HOLA ADIOS 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 22/08/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 6P 3/1/2A. Bell 526255 19/17234

 3 GOLDEN BOY 1 Dropping in grade DAP, 19/08/2021, R3, P 6P 8C 8P 3/1/2A. Bell 527955 8/699
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 27 August 2021

P M 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JET PACK BALLO Last start placegetter RIC, 11/07/2021, R2, P 2P 8P 3P M/1A. Bell 536784 0/0101

 2 SOOK LA 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 21/08/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 5P M/1W. Knibbs 535377 0/074

 3 METLIFE STADIUM First start M/1J. Rudd 542180 0/00

 4 MINI MOO 2 Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 24/08/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 8P M/1W. Knibbs 528746 0/046

 5 PRINCESS BUTTONS Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 22/08/2021, R2, P 6P M/1F. Xuereb 539130 0/042

 6 LAUPER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/08/2021, R3, P 6P 4P 6P M/1A. Wade 529745 0/054

 7 CALL ME ROOSTER 1 Weighted points score DAP, 19/08/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 5P M/1W. Knibbs 531336 0/054

14 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 24 August 2021 - 10:21 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 27 August 2021

P 5 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MANIPULATE 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 19/08/2021, R7, P 2P 7P 5P 5/1C. Chappelow 532110 4/3154

 2 ZIPPING VIRGINIA Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 5/3J. Finn 537204 7/2255

 3 REMAS FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 1P 5/2E. Foyle 528831 7/3228

 4 GO FORWARD BARBS Weighted points score RIC, 20/08/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 1P 5/3A. Campton 533411 7/2222

 5 PINNACLE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 2P 5/3B. Howell 534768 2/1216

 6 FLEETFOOT PUNK 2 Weighted points score RIS, 31/07/2021, R9, Y 6Y 1P 1Y 5/4P. Moran 535644 4/0167

 7 SECRECY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 10/08/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 2P 5/3B. Howell 528857 2/1105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 27 August 2021

P M 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALBURY FELLA Last start placegetter RIC, 13/08/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 3P M/1L. Galea 537823 0/0103

 2 SOOK LA 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 21/08/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 5P M/1W. Knibbs 535377 0/074

 3 CLAY BUTTONS First start M/1F. Xuereb 539131 0/00
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